
 
 
 
 
 
 

BROCK UNIVERSITY 

SENATE GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 

The following is the Governance Meeting Schedule for 2024-2025. Additional meetings 
may be scheduled, as necessary. 

 
AGENDA DEADLINE GOVERNANCE MEETINGS  

 
The deadline for submission of the 
agenda and appendices to the 
Committee Recording Secretary is 4:30 
p.m. one week prior to the Senate 
Committee meeting (see dates listed 
below). 

 
Senate Committee meetings, unless 
otherwise notified, are held 
remotely, through Microsoft Teams.  
 

 

 
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

 
 
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

 
  3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Wednesday, November 27, 2024 3:00 p.m. 

*************** ***************  

Friday, December 20, 2024* Wednesday, January 8, 2025 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Wednesday, January 29, 2025 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Wednesday, March 12, 2025 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Wednesday, April 23, 2025 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 3:00 p.m. 

  *prior to Holiday Closure. 
 

Fall Reading Week: October 14-18, 2024 
Fall Convocation: October 18, 2024 
Spring Reading Week: February 17-21. 2025 
 

Assistant Secretary to the University 

 
 
 
 

August 21, 2024 


